Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Batterietyp:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

31.036.30

TIME
TIME, Wanduhr, Rot

1 x AA-Batterie, nicht enthalten
021.3;7x3cm
0245 x4cm

0.36 kg

0.382 kg

0

10/1

0.27 mx0.29 mx0.51 m
3.82 kg
8605040004722
910521000000

171



